
2018 Raths Live Entertainment
Schedule

        May 27 – Mark Domanico - acoustic

        Fri. June 1 – Piano Guys

        Fri. June 8 – Karen Wicked Pipes - vocalist

                 Fri.  June  15  –  Elvis  &  Johnny  Cash
Impersonators

                 Fri. June 22 – TBD

                 Fri. June 29 – Just Friends - acoustic

                 Fri. July 6 – Frank Sinatra Impersonator

                 Fri. July 13 – Vaguely Familiar Acoustic Duo

         Fri. July 20 – Peter Miletic – piano man

                 Fri. July 27 – Organ Sing Along Tribute/Dorothy’s
Celebration of Life
                 Sat. July 28 – Euroexpress Oktoberfest Band
            
                 Fri. Aug. 3 – Piano Guys

                 Fri. Aug. 10 – LJ & Jeff – acoustic +

                 Fri. Aug. 17 – Hudson McCoy

                 Fri. Aug. 24 – Comstock Lode – acoustic country

                 Fri. Aug. 31 – The Allstars
         Sun. Sept. 2 – L+M Experience - acoustic

     


